
PQ Letter

Date

Expiration 

Date
Company Name Address City Contact Name Phone E-Mail Address License

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Allied Heating & Air Conditioning Co., Inc. 12 De Luca Place San Rafael Sarcon Michael 415-459-5232 smichael@alliedhvac.com C20, C36, C43 - 453261

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Alten Construction, Inc. 1141 Marina Way South Richmond Karin Romeo 510-234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com A, B - 705713

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Azevedo Plumbing 3651 Mark West Station Road Windsor Billy Azevedo 707-570-0698 azevedoplumbinginc@gmail.com C36 - 610882

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Battalion One Fire Protection 14755 Catalina Street San Leandro Alia Jackson 510-653-8075 ajackson@battaliononefire.com C7, C10, C16 - 919683

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Bay Cities Fire Protection, Inc. 51 Foley Street Santa Rosa Leon Kresheck 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net B, C16 - 731222

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Bay City Mechanical, Inc. 4124 Lakeside Drive Richmond Crystal Rougeau 510-233-7000 crystal@baycitymech.com B, C4, C20, C36, C43 - 645126

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Bell Products, Inc. 722 Soscol Ave. Napa Gina Massolo 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43 - 171534

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 BHM Construction, Inc. 221 Gateway Road West, Suite 405Napa April Karsemeyer 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com A, B - 900404

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Bockman & Woody Electric Co., Inc. 1528 El Pinal Drive Stockton Arlene Larsen 209-464-4878 arlene@bockmonwoody.com C10 - 588308

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 C. Overaa & Co. 200 Parr Blvd Richmond Carl Overaa 510-234-0926 carl@overaa.com A, B - 106793

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Cahill Contractors LLC 425 California Street, Suite 2200 San Francisco Yuhi Aizawa Combatti 415-677-0604 ycombatti@cahill-sf.com A, B - 1011738

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 CBS Plumbing & Heating, Inc. PO Box 2385 Santa Rosa Scotty Carr 707-585-1171 cbsplumbing@att.net C4, C16, C20, C36, C43 - 294171

3/13/2019 3/12/2020 CNS Mechanical, Inc. 1334 Ross Street, Suite B Petaluma Rebeka Hanson 707-776-4552 rebeka@cnsmechanical.com C4, C36 - 881051

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 CWS Construction Group Inc 94 San Benito Way Novato Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 charliejr.cws@gmail.com A, B - 811153

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 D D K Mechanical, Inc. 5761 Florin Perkins Rd #9 Sacramento Janet Hunsberger 916-383-5190 office1ddk@sbcglobal.net B, C20, C36, C43 - 855723

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Del Monte Electric Co., Inc. 6998 Sierra Court Dublin Scott Mullins 925-829-6000 smullins@delmonteelectric.com C10 - 161955

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Dinelli Plumbing Incorporated 1160 Chess Drive Suite 5 Foster City John Dinelli 650-372-9456 johndinelli@dinelliplumbing.com C36 - 801472

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Done Rite Plumbing, Inc. 607 Provencial Way Windsor William Ernst 707-576-7123 12doplumbing@gmail.com B, C36 - 804934

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc. 100 Tower Road American Canyon Shelley Dowdle 707-224-6968 shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com A, B, C4, C20, C36 - 542743

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Du-Mor Fire Systems, Inc. 17119 Placer Hills Rd Meadow Vista Monya Logan 530-878-9055 monya@dumorfiresystems.com C16 - 722228

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 EF Brett and Company, Inc. 10 Paul Drive San Rafael Molly Burke 415-524-8351 mollyb@efbrett.com A, B - 924636

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Flint Builders, Inc. 125 S. Market Street, #110 San Jose Ryan Tognetti 916-757-1000 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com A, B - 982487

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 GCCI, Inc. PO Box 11039 Santa Rosa Kristen Gentry 707-545-2134 kristen@gcciinc.com B - 729437

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 GD Long Electric 450 Technology Way Napa Tom Long 707-252-3512 toml@longelectric.com C10 - 580809

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 545 Jacoby Street San Rafael Thomas Barr 415-454-7011 tomb@ghilottibros.com A, C21, C42, C8, C12, C31, C32 - 132128

4/8/2019 4/7/2020 GMH Builders, Inc. PO Box 1773 Sonoma Seth Maze 707-757-5050 seth@gmhbuild.com B - 1016384

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 H.A. Bowen Electric, Inc. 2055 Williams Street San Leandro Brooke Bowen 510-483-0500 brooke@bowenelectric.com C10 - 384915

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 HVAC Service Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 2490 Arnold Industrial Way, Ste i Concord Steve Rodden 925-318-4795 steve@hvacserviceinc.net C20, C43 - 964602

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Hydra Ventures dba Cal Pacific Systems 3785 Bayshore Blvd Brisbane Robert Lo 415-252-8600 rob@calpacificsystems.com A, B, C20, C36 - 924244

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 JMS Mechanical, Inc. 538 Martin Ave, Suite D Rohnert Park Jim Smuck 707-585-0120 jmsmechanical@hotmail.com C20, C43 - 811562

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc. PO Box 120 Sebastopol Jolene Corcoran 707-545-4755 jolene@lunardielectric.com C10 - 315543

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Lathrop Construction Associates, Inc. 4001 Park Road Benicia Anthony D'Amante 707-746-8000 aed@lathropconstruction.com A, B - 415981

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 Du Bois San Rafael Gary Ghilotti 415-459-8640 gary@maggiora-ghilotti.com A, B, C8, C12, C21, C32, C34, C42 - 226767

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Marin Mechanical II, Inc. 3100 Kerner Blvd Suite B-1 San Rafael Bryan Dunbar 415-485-4472 bryan.dunbar@marinmechanical.com A, B, C4, C10, C36, C46 - 749299

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Marquee Fire Protection 710 West Stadium Lane Sacramento Kimberly Reed 916-641-7997 mfp@marqueefire.com C16 - 570970

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Matrix HG, Inc. 10 Commercial Blvd Suite 102 Novato Cyndie Puckett 707-586-9200 cpuckett@matrixhginc.com B, C4, C10, C20, C38, C43 - 812232

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Mike Brown Electric Co. 561-A Mercantile Drive Cotati Susan Allred 707-792-8100 susan@mbelectric.com C10, C12, C34, C61/D09 - 306767

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Northern Electric, Inc. 3190 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa Katie Klee 707-571-2265 katie@northernelectric.com C10 - 437655

4/8/2019 4/7/2020 O'Rourke Electric, Inc. 3347 Industrial Drive, Suite 4 Santa Rosa Paul Swallow 707-528-8539 paul@orourke-electric.com B, C10- 682968

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. 4970 Peabody Road Fairfield Mike Messer 707-437-2300 mikem@rbigroup.net C7, C10 - 458315

3/13/2019 3/12/2020 PCD 1032 Maxwell Drive Santa Rosa Christian Velasquez 707-546-3633 cvelasquez@pcdinc.net C7, C10 - 527657

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Peterson Mechanical, Inc. 21819 Eighth Street East Sonoma Zach Brandner 707-938-8481 zachb@petersonmechanical.com B, C4, C16, C20, C34, C36, C38, C42, C43 - 171486

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Drive Sacramento Samantha Nigliazzo 916-379-9199 samantha@presdidentialfireprotection.com C16 - 847133

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 R G Plumbing Group 461 Todd Road Santa Rosa Stacy Graniss 707-571-1195 rgran2828@aol.com C36 - 802006

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 R. McClure Electric Inc. 706 Portal Street #D Cotati Ed Gugael 707-792-2101 ed@rmcclureelectric.com C10 - 758243

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 RCM Fire Protection, Inc. 350 Enterprise Place Tracy Kelly Adams 209-833-8228 kadams@rcmfire.com C16 - 793205

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Rodan Builders, Inc. 859 Cowan Road Burlingame Dan Oliver 650-508-1700 doliver@rodanbuilders.com A, B, C21 - 858119

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Simspon Sheet Metal, Inc. 2833 Dowd Drive Santa Rosa Barbie Richardson 707-576-1500 barbier@ssmhvac.com C20, C43 - 416913

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Total Environmental & Power Systems, Inc. 2500 Bisso Lane, Suite 500 Concord Brandon Halog 925-332-6560 brandon.halog@e-teps.net B, C10, C20 - 817449

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Trahan Mechanical, Inc. dba Trahan Brothers PO Box 10462 San Rafael Patrick Trahan 415-457-5541 patrick@trahaninc.com C20, C43 - 774154

11/12/2018 11/12/2019 Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. 502 Giuseppe Court #5 Roseville Patrick Burke 916-773-1500 pat@vdbelectric.com B, C7, C10 - 627898

3/13/2019 3/12/2020 W. Bradley Electric, Inc. 90 Hill Road Novato Kim Pearson 415-898-1400 kpearson@wbeinc.com A, B, C10- 390741    C10- 779053

11/1/2018 11/1/2019 Wright Contracting LLC 3020 Dutton Ave Santa Rosa Mark Davis 707-528-1172 mdavis@wrightcontracting.com B - 1025609
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